Membership Application

Your involvement in PLLPS is critical to the restoration and maintenance of the Point Lookout Lighthouse. We are a local organization committed to protecting and promoting the lighthouse's heritage.

General Membership Dues			
	Individual		\$25.00
	Family		\$40.00
	Senior/ Student		\$10.00
Premium Memberships			
	Yeatman Lifetime		\$5,000.00
	District		\$1,000.00
	Keeper		\$250.00

Additional Contribution:

Total enclosed:	\$	
Name		
Street		
City		
State	Zip	
Phone ()		
Email		

Please enclose your check made payable to "PLLPS, Inc." and mail it along with this application to:

> PLLPS, Inc. P.O. Box 135 Saint Leonard, MD 20685

Volunteers Needed

The Preservation Society is always looking for volunteers to help us with our mission. Volunteers of all experience levels are needed to staff our events and to perform preservation work and related activities. If you would like to volunteer, please email us at: volunteer@PLLPS.org.

Access to the lighthouse is limited. For a complete schedule of events, please visit our web site at **www.pllps.org.**

Directions from Baltimore:

From Rt. 695, follow Rt. 97 south to Rt. 3 south (Rt. 3 will become Rt. 301). Continue on Rt. 301 south into Upper Marlboro. Take Rt. 4 south and continue across the Solomons Island Bridge. At the first traffic light turn left onto Rt. 235 south. Follow Rt. 235 south to the blinking red light at the intersection with Rt. 5. Turn left onto Rt. 5 south and follow approximately 7 miles to Point Lookout State Park. After the park entrance, follow the road to land's end and the lighthouse.

Directions from the Rt. 301 Bridge:

Follow Rt. 301 north to Rt. 234 toward Leonardtown. When you reach the end of Rt. 234 at Rt. 5, turn right. Follow Rt. 5 south to Point Lookout State Park. After the park entrance, follow the road to land's end and the lighthouse.

The lighthouse is located within a Maryland State Park that charges an entrance fee. No additional fees are charged to enter the lighthouse. Donations to the lighthouse will be used exclusively for the benefit of the Point Lookout Lighthouse Complex and are greatly appreciated.

Membership Brochure



Point Lookout Lighthouse Preservation Society, Inc.

P.O. Box 135 Saint Leonard, Maryland 20685

www.PLLPS.org

Membership Levels and Benefits

Premium Memberships

Our premium memberships offer additional benefits, as outlined below.

Yeatman Lifetime \$5000.00

The Yeatman Lifetime membership is our exclusive lifetime membership that includes the following benefits:

- Special recognition at fundraising events.
- Choice of a nighttime paranormal investigation or a private guided daytime tour for up to 15 participants.
- Two Lighthouse Prints, framed and signed by the artist
- Set of 3 black and white photos from the Coast Guard Archives
- Choice of 2 PLLPS branded shirts
- One Lighthouse Patch and pin set

District Superintendent \$1000.00

This level of support includes:

- Two unframed lighthouse prints
- Three black & white photos
- Two PLLPS branded shirts
- One lighthouse pin and patch set

Keeper

\$250 or more

This level of support includes:

- Two unframed lighthouse prints
- Three black & white photos
- One lighthouse pin and patch set

Assistant Keeper

• One lighthouse pin and patch set

\$100

General Membership Annual Dues

Individual	\$25.00	
Family	\$40.00	
(two members at one address)		
Senior/Student	\$10.00	

Our general memberships offer an affordable way to support the lighthouse and to get an inside track to the latest news about the lighthouse. All members receive our quarterly email newsletter and a 20% discount off merchandise sold at our events.

Our Purpose

The Point Lookout Lighthouse Preservation Society (PLLPS) was established in August 2006. Our primary objectives are to assist in the restoration and preservation of the Point Lookout Lighthouse complex to the 1927 era and to educate the public on the important role the lighthouse has played in our local and maritime history.

Future plans include renovating the interior of the lighthouse, restoring and renovating the buoy and coal sheds, providing volunteer staff for public events and creating historical displays to share the rich history of our light station. Historical interpretation will be provided by docents at the open house and other events.

We will accomplish our goals primarily through meetings, fundraising, and handson work. If you would like to volunteer, please e-mail us at **Volunteer@pllps.org** or visit the Web site

www.pllps.org for more details.

All members of PLLPS will receive its newsletter, Point Lookout Keepers, which includes updates, calendars, articles on the lighthouse and its keepers, and other items of interest to our members. As always, we welcome your comments and feedback.